
Rank

Application 

Number Student Name Index Mark

1 24UG3666 DHEERAJ SANKAR 1617.000

2 24UG2830 AMALA SAJI 1602.000

3 24UG4174 LAKSHMI R KRISHNA 1595.000

4 24UG3001 SRUTHIPRIYA SS 1577.000

5 24UG4208 ALA K G 1573.000

6 24UG3608 DILSHA P N 1568.000

7 24UG1390 AMMU ANCHERY 1561.000

8 24UG3863 SANDRA J 1556.000

9 24UG3914 P M AMNA FATHIMA 1542.000

10 24UG2362 NAKSHATHRA T 1538.000

11 24UG699 AFREENA HANIEF N R 1537.000

12 24UG4196 NANDANA KRISHNA S 1535.000

13 24UG3891 SREELAKSHMI K 1535.000

14 24UG839 NIDHI KRISHNA P R 1527.000

15 24UG656 AZARAH ZAINAB 1522.000

16 24UG966 C B ANNET 1510.000

17 24UG3802 GOURI PRIYA P V 1502.000

18 24UG1351 ANUPAMA K M 1500.000

19 24UG1119 NUSRIYA DHILEEP 1497.000

20 24UG2464 ARYA SUDHAKARAN 1496.000

21 24UG1486 ANTONY 1495.200

Rank

Application 

Number Student Name Index Mark

1 24UG4190 AARON DAWN 1492.000

2 24UG598 KEERTHANA A B 1490.000

3 24UG3006 KALLYANI M SREERANGAN 1485.000

4 24UG3572 SUMAYYA NASRIN P M 1479.000

5 24UG3115 HARITHA P S 1476.800

6 24UG1158 NAVNEETH VINOD 1475.200

7 24UG252 THANUSHRI BIJU 1474.000

8 24UG220 GAYATHRI M 1466.000

9 24UG15 ADINA JOSEPH 1465.000

10 24UG3148 SAYANORA P R 1461.000

11 24UG1643 H GOURI 1461.000

12 24UG874 ADRIKA DEVI 1456.000

13 24UG217 NIHALA NASRIN M A 1449.600

14 24UG3469 JENITA JUDITH JESTIN 1446.000

15 24UG1178 JIYA MARIYA PJ 1445.000

16 24UG785 YELENA MARIYA SHAJU 1441.000

17 24UG2177 RIDHA FATHIMA C S 1436.000

18 24UG3093 C V VISMAYA 1435.200

19 24UG4094 PARTHIV P 1433.000

20 24UG4130 GOWRI LAKSHMI S 1431.200

CHRIST COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS),IRINJALAKUDA

                   Course: B.A. English Language & Literature Honours (Self Financing)
GENERAL MERIT - (Confirmed List) 

GENERAL MERIT - (Waiting List) 



21 24UG2437 BHOOMIKA PRAKASH P 1431.000

22 24UG1683 NEHA MOHAMED IQBAL 1430.400

23 24UG2736 RAGHURAM R KARTHA 1428.000

24 24UG4201 DEVINANDA K J 1426.000

25 24UG2867 ANUSREE K V 1421.000

26 24UG1774 LISNA JOSEPH 1421.000

27 24UG1167 ANN LIYA JOSEPH 1420.000

28 24UG1422 GAYATHRI.P.R 1419.200

29 24UG517 GAURI K M 1416.000

30 24UG1418 VAISHNAVI C B 1415.000

31 24UG2502 AKHILA JOY 1412.800

32 24UG3512 UMA C 1410.400

33 24UG4087 DEVIKA K 1410.000

34 24UG34 RITHIK RAJESH 1408.800

35 24UG3637 MEGHA MANOJ 1408.800

36 24UG3109 NEHA ANTONY 1408.800

37 24UG1459 AIMY SUSAN 1408.000

38 24UG3788 ARYA P B 1402.000

39 24UG683 KRIPA SHEENA BINU 1394.400

40 24UG1940 MARIYA JOSEPH 1387.000

41 24UG727 ADITHYA V D 1387.000

42 24UG227 DHEERAJ KRISHNA VJ 1386.000

43 24UG2546 SAFA C A 1385.000

44 24UG3806 AMRUTHA SURESH 1384.000

45 24UG539 ANNET ROSE SHAJU 1378.000

46 24UG1663 FATHIMATHU ZAHRA 1374.400

47 24UG1706 THEJASWINI P R 1373.000

48 24UG703 ANNA SEBASTIAN 1372.000

49 24UG2428 EMIL ROSE VALOORAN 1371.000

50 24UG540 KEDAR MAHESWARAN N 1369.000

51 24UG443 CATHERINE TITTO 1368.000

52 24UG3538 ALEENA P K 1368.000

53 24UG2454 SWEDHA SANKAR 1367.200

54 24UG2709 ROSE RAJEEV 1365.000

55 24UG3221 ANSHA V 1363.000

56 24UG554 DILSHA K R 1362.000

57 24UG4038 SWETHA SHINDU 1361.600

58 24UG781 ANASWARA S 1361.000

59 24UG297 KEVIN REJI 1359.000

60 24UG573 HADIQ SHEREEF 1357.000

61 24UG350 ABIN SHAJAN 1355.000

62 24UG3177 BHAVYA.K.R 1355.000

63 24UG2224 JOCELYN ROSE JOMON 1352.000

64 24UG4055 ABHINAND K 1351.000

65 24UG916 ANANTHASREE S 1348.800

66 24UG2928 ATHEETHA K SUNIL 1348.800

67 24UG2482 MALAVIKA A MENON 1348.000

68 24UG2149 NAVANEETH P 1343.000

69 24UG2678 NAYLA S P 1341.000

70 24UG1247 RUDHRA KALYANI T B 1340.000



71 24UG3903 AVYAY JEEVAN KOKKATTIL 1338.400

72 24UG2490 SHRIYA SAMIN 1338.000

73 24UG979 GRACE MARIA 1334.400

74 24UG3643 NIA PAUL 1333.600

75 24UG3331 PRANALY PRASAD 1332.000

76 24UG2202 ANNA MARIA MATHAI 1332.000

77 24UG819 MEENAKSHI SHAJI 1329.000

78 24UG621 ANGELO SUSAN JINTO 1327.200

79 24UG186 RAIHANA K H 1327.000

80 24UG2389 ALDIN DAISON K 1327.000

81 24UG3023 JACQULYN BENNETT 1320.000

82 24UG1608 HRISHIKESH KRISHNA M 1319.000

83 24UG737 ADITHYAN V D 1319.000

84 24UG1413 ALISHA SHAJ 1318.400

85 24UG262 DEVIKA S NAIR 1315.200

86 24UG2870 ALAGHA VT 1314.000

87 24UG1552 AISWARYA P J 1313.000

88 24UG3018 NANDANA P V 1311.200

89 24UG1458 AHAMED BAYAN K S 1311.000

90 24UG3375 SNEHA K.U 1307.200

91 24UG1592 GOWTHAM PRASAD PAI 1306.400

92 24UG3049 SUBAGA P S 1304.000

93 24UG779 GAYATHRI T P 1304.000

94 24UG3321 ANAMIKA KR 1303.000

95 24UG958 HANIYYA FATHIMA A M 1301.000

96 24UG1650 ARYA KRISHNA V S 1300.800

97 24UG1828 MARIYA GRACIYA 1298.400

98 24UG4300 THEERTHA V S 1298.000

99 24UG1983 RAJALAKSHMI THOTTUPURA RAJEEV 1292.000

100 24UG162 HARISHMA K H 1291.000

101 24UG4004 ABHINANDHANA KANNAN V 1290.000

102 24UG3492 AMNA NASSAR 1287.200

103 24UG800 AVANIKA BINNY 1287.200

104 24UG1338 HAIL MARY FRANCIS 1287.000

105 24UG4181 T B SALSABEEL 1286.400

106 24UG2667 JOHNPAUL SHOY 1286.400

107 24UG2878 JUSTINA P THOMSON 1286.000

108 24UG193 ANANDITA K ANAND 1286.000

109 24UG2354 DHIYA M V 1285.000

110 24UG2004 AGNA BABU 1285.000

111 24UG180 BIJOY O J 1284.000

112 24UG2424 NAJA JABIR 1282.000

113 24UG544 SAYANA SAJEEV 1281.600

114 24UG3229 MADHAV K S 1281.000

115 24UG798 DENNA 1280.800

116 24UG1035 ANGEL ROSE 1280.000

117 24UG1216 AEBEL JOSEPH ANIL 1278.000

118 24UG1777 FAHIMA ABDUL MAJEED 1277.000

119 24UG3007 ANARKALI V J 1276.000

120 24UG1081 LEVIN VINSON 1276.000



121 24UG2426 MALAVIKA K P 1274.000

122 24UG1885 BHAGYA GOPINATH 1272.800

123 24UG3288 ALLEN CHRISTO ALEX 1271.200

124 24UG2458 MAZVIN ABDULLA 1269.000

125 24UG2621 FATHIMA SHAMLY A P 1265.000

126 24UG1372 NIYA VARGHESE 1264.000

127 24UG1495 NANDHANA V S 1264.000

128 24UG1726 MALAVIKA P R 1262.000

129 24UG432 AMINA NOURIN S N 1258.400

130 24UG3291 T K AJIL KRISHNA 1256.000

131 24UG3507 NOEL KRISHNA PM 1255.200

132 24UG4079 AKSHARA PRATHAPAN 1255.000

133 24UG1591 AYISHAH ZAHRA 1255.000

134 24UG1236 DRISYA DEEP 1254.000

135 24UG4304 SAJNA K S 1254.000

136 24UG2172 MITHILY K M 1250.000

137 24UG659 MUHAMMED ANZIL K P 1249.000

138 24UG3116 ANABEL BENNY 1245.600

139 24UG3980 ANANYA PAUL 1240.800

140 24UG3447 ARYAN M DHINESH 1239.200

141 24UG2506 NIRANJAN VA 1239.200

142 24UG4307 AASHIL BENADICT SONY 1238.000

143 24UG925 NEHA A J 1236.800

144 24UG3415 SIVANANDHA T V 1236.000

145 24UG439 GOPIKA RAJSEH 1226.000

146 24UG1493 SMERA JUSTIN 1224.600

147 24UG3349 SARGA BIJU KANNAN 1220.000

148 24UG2471 V GANGA 1220.000

149 24UG4354 SANDRA MARIYA K S 1217.000

150 24UG1391 ADARSH M R 1216.000

151 24UG2294 HRIDYA BABURAJ 1212.000

152 24UG551 BHADRA.K 1208.000

153 24UG2392 E S ARJUN 1205.000

154 24UG1316 ABHIRAM CHERAVATTAYIL ANILKUMAR 1204.000

155 24UG2578 LIVIN E J 1203.000

156 24UG802 CHAITHANYA LAKSHMI P 1202.000

157 24UG1166 JOSHWA ANTONY JEROME 1201.600

158 24UG1400 DEVAPRIYA A T 1200.000

159 24UG1597 ALIN MARIYA SEBISH 1197.000

160 24UG276 FIONAVINCEN 1196.000

161 24UG3183 BALABHASKAR K S 1187.000

162 24UG1891 ANNPHILO K DEEPAK 1183.000

163 24UG2757 ABHINAV KOCHATH BRIJESH 1181.600

164 24UG786 NEHA M ARUN 1181.600

165 24UG2995 AKSHAY KRISHNA 1179.000

166 24UG3728 PRANAV T S 1178.000

167 24UG4085 MIFA 1177.000

168 24UG3317 NEELANJANA K N 1173.000

169 24UG498 MUHAMMED SAMEEH M M 1173.000

170 24UG649 DEVIKA A S 1172.000



171 24UG466 SAMANYA BABY 1170.000

172 24UG1799 MALAVIKA C S 1170.000

173 24UG3167 ABHINAND K B 1168.800

174 24UG382 KALIDASAN K 1159.000

175 24UG2286 HAZEL ROSE 1156.000

176 24UG2092 SIVANI AJAYAN 1155.000

177 24UG134 AMAL SHAJU 1154.000

178 24UG2058 ALEN JOSEPH 1153.000

179 24UG2334 BHADRA M M 1151.200

180 24UG1327 NIYA SUMESH 1150.000

181 24UG3718 ARCHANA A 1150.000

182 24UG3446 ANAMIKA SHAJI 1150.000

183 24UG2772 ABHIJITH SHIBU 1148.000

184 24UG2970 NIDHIN MANOJ 1140.000

185 24UG2819 NAVAMI C J 1135.000

186 24UG250 SANMAYA BS KUMAR 1132.000

187 24UG2571 ALAN PAUL 1131.000

188 24UG3823 NANDHANA JOHNY 1131.000

189 24UG4250 EDWIN V R 1129.000

190 24UG3511 DEVIKA P D 1128.000

191 24UG1846 MUHAMMED NIHAL P V 1124.000

192 24UG2969 ADHULRAJ PS 1122.000

193 24UG4266 ALWIN K BIJU 1116.000

194 24UG3617 MOHAMED SWALIH 1113.000

195 24UG1995 SURYAKIRAN PS 1110.000

196 24UG3575 MATHEWS ELDO 1107.200

197 24UG4406 MATHEWS ELDO 1107.200

198 24UG30 ADARSH ANILKUMAR 1107.000

199 24UG3712 ADVAITH P SANTHOSH 1099.200

200 24UG2620 VASANTH VYASAN 1098.000

201 24UG1848 SANDRA ROSE BRIGHTO 1095.200

202 24UG559 SREELAKSHMI C S 1091.000

203 24UG2395 SIVENDHUBHADRA V V 1075.000

204 24UG3906 PAVAN O S 1073.000

205 24UG2707 ANJALI JAISON 1072.000

206 24UG1744 ATHULYA K U 1072.000

207 24UG2050 ABHINAV P 1071.000

208 24UG1524 ARUN P 1068.000

209 24UG1192 ANNA MARIYA BABU 1056.000

210 24UG590 NAVYA E H 1051.000

211 24UG4193 SUBUHAN NAVAS 1046.000

212 24UG1599 K APARNA RANJITH 1045.000

213 24UG428 LAZAR POWLO C S 1044.000

214 24UG2935 MUHAMMED SHAMIL NIYAD 1029.000

215 24UG2792 HARI PRASAD 1029.000

216 24UG1244 KEERTHI O M 1028.000

217 24UG3725 ABHIRAM A 1026.400

218 24UG992 AROMAL V MENON 1024.000

219 24UG1833 ADITH SHIBU 1022.400

220 24UG1534 PRANAV K P 1022.000



221 24UG4369 MEHADIYAS JAZIM 1005.000

222 24UG442 JOYAL JOMON 997.000

223 24UG4082 VIDUSHA V V 986.000

224 24UG4368 METROS NAKULAN 978.400

225 24UG1637 BENADICT 978.000

226 24UG3263 ABHINAV P SATHEESH 969.000

227 24UG845 NERUDA P SUNIL 963.000

228 24UG2700 LAKSHMI T S 955.000

229 24UG873 JOYAL AUGUSTINE 932.000

230 24UG2346 DHEEDHICHAN V J 929.000

231 24UG579 SAYOOJ K S 927.000

232 24UG1438 EMMANUEL RAFVAS 925.200

233 24UG999 ABHINAV C A 916.000

234 24UG1215 ADITHYAN A D 912.000

235 24UG3905 MOHAMED FAYIZ P P 900.000

236 24UG3869 MOHAMED FAYAS 899.000

237 24UG1018 ADITHYAN T S 897.000

238 24UG4063 JISHNU P 891.000

239 24UG2359 BENADICT I A 883.000

240 24UG3421 S K EJAJUL 880.000

241 24UG1416 SREYA K G 866.000

242 24UG3849 SAFVAN AM 842.000

243 24UG2399 MOHAMMED RAHEES T 822.000

244 24UG3315 MOHAMMED HASHIM E H 821.000

245 24UG1255 ISMAIL K I 791.000

Rank

Application 

Number Student Name Index Mark

1 24UG1422 GAYATHRI.P.R 1419.200

2 24UG3903 AVYAY JEEVAN KOKKATTIL 1338.400

Rank

Application 

Number Student Name Index Mark

1 24UG1552 AISWARYA P J 1313.000

2 24UG4004 ABHINANDHANA KANNAN V 1290.000

3 24UG2354 DHIYA M V 1285.000

4 24UG2426 MALAVIKA K P 1274.000

5 24UG1391 ADARSH M R 1216.000

6 24UG3728 PRANAV T S 1178.000

7 24UG466 SAMANYA BABY 1170.000

8 24UG2092 SIVANI AJAYAN 1155.000

9 24UG2334 BHADRA M M 1151.200

10 24UG3446 ANAMIKA SHAJI 1150.000

11 24UG845 NERUDA P SUNIL 963.000

12 24UG4063 JISHNU P 891.000

13 24UG1416 SREYA K G 866.000

Rank

Application 

Number Student Name Index Mark

1 24UG598 KEERTHANA A B 1490.000

ETB MERIT - EZHAVA /THIYYA /BILLAVA - (Confirmed List) 

SC MERIT - (Confirmed List) 

SC MERIT - (Waiting List) 



2 24UG3006 KALLYANI M SREERANGAN 1485.000

3 24UG252 THANUSHRI BIJU 1474.000

Rank

Application 

Number Student Name Index Mark

1 24UG4130 GOWRI LAKSHMI S 1431.200

2 24UG4201 DEVINANDA K J 1426.000

3 24UG2867 ANUSREE K V 1421.000

4 24UG517 GAURI K M 1416.000

5 24UG1418 VAISHNAVI C B 1415.000

6 24UG34 RITHIK RAJESH 1408.800

7 24UG727 ADITHYA V D 1387.000

8 24UG1706 THEJASWINI P R 1373.000

9 24UG554 DILSHA K R 1362.000

10 24UG781 ANASWARA S 1361.000

11 24UG916 ANANTHASREE S 1348.800

12 24UG2928 ATHEETHA K SUNIL 1348.800

13 24UG1247 RUDHRA KALYANI T B 1340.000

14 24UG3331 PRANALY PRASAD 1332.000

15 24UG819 MEENAKSHI SHAJI 1329.000

16 24UG1608 HRISHIKESH KRISHNA M 1319.000

17 24UG737 ADITHYAN V D 1319.000

18 24UG3375 SNEHA K.U 1307.200

19 24UG4300 THEERTHA V S 1298.000

20 24UG1983 RAJALAKSHMI THOTTUPURA RAJEEV 1292.000

21 24UG162 HARISHMA K H 1291.000

22 24UG800 AVANIKA BINNY 1287.200

23 24UG544 SAYANA SAJEEV 1281.600

24 24UG1726 MALAVIKA P R 1262.000

25 24UG3507 NOEL KRISHNA PM 1255.200

26 24UG2172 MITHILY K M 1250.000

27 24UG3447 ARYAN M DHINESH 1239.200

28 24UG3415 SIVANANDHA T V 1236.000

29 24UG439 GOPIKA RAJSEH 1226.000

30 24UG2294 HRIDYA BABURAJ 1212.000

31 24UG2392 E S ARJUN 1205.000

32 24UG1316 ABHIRAM CHERAVATTAYIL ANILKUMAR 1204.000

33 24UG802 CHAITHANYA LAKSHMI P 1202.000

34 24UG3183 BALABHASKAR K S 1187.000

35 24UG2757 ABHINAV KOCHATH BRIJESH 1181.600

36 24UG786 NEHA M ARUN 1181.600

37 24UG4085 MIFA 1177.000

38 24UG3317 NEELANJANA K N 1173.000

39 24UG1799 MALAVIKA C S 1170.000

40 24UG3167 ABHINAND K B 1168.800

41 24UG1327 NIYA SUMESH 1150.000

42 24UG2970 NIDHIN MANOJ 1140.000

43 24UG250 SANMAYA BS KUMAR 1132.000

44 24UG3511 DEVIKA P D 1128.000

45 24UG2969 ADHULRAJ PS 1122.000

ETB MERIT - EZHAVA /THIYYA /BILLAVA - (Waiting List) 



46 24UG3712 ADVAITH P SANTHOSH 1099.200

47 24UG2620 VASANTH VYASAN 1098.000

48 24UG2395 SIVENDHUBHADRA V V 1075.000

49 24UG3906 PAVAN O S 1073.000

50 24UG2050 ABHINAV P 1071.000

51 24UG1524 ARUN P 1068.000

52 24UG1599 K APARNA RANJITH 1045.000

53 24UG2792 HARI PRASAD 1029.000

54 24UG1833 ADITH SHIBU 1022.400

55 24UG4368 METROS NAKULAN 978.400

56 24UG999 ABHINAV C A 916.000

57 24UG1215 ADITHYAN A D 912.000

Rank

Application 

Number Student Name Index Mark

1 24UG3572 SUMAYYA NASRIN P M 1479.000

2 24UG217 NIHALA NASRIN M A 1449.600

3 24UG2177 RIDHA FATHIMA C S 1436.000

Rank

Application 

Number Student Name Index Mark

1 24UG1683 NEHA MOHAMED IQBAL 1430.400

2 24UG2546 SAFA C A 1385.000

3 24UG1663 FATHIMATHU ZAHRA 1374.400

4 24UG3221 ANSHA V 1363.000

5 24UG573 HADIQ SHEREEF 1357.000

6 24UG2678 NAYLA S P 1341.000

7 24UG186 RAIHANA K H 1327.000

8 24UG1413 ALISHA SHAJ 1318.400

9 24UG1458 AHAMED BAYAN K S 1311.000

10 24UG958 HANIYYA FATHIMA A M 1301.000

11 24UG3492 AMNA NASSAR 1287.200

12 24UG4181 T B SALSABEEL 1286.400

13 24UG2424 NAJA JABIR 1282.000

14 24UG1777 FAHIMA ABDUL MAJEED 1277.000

15 24UG2458 MAZVIN ABDULLA 1269.000

16 24UG2621 FATHIMA SHAMLY A P 1265.000

17 24UG432 AMINA NOURIN S N 1258.400

18 24UG1591 AYISHAH ZAHRA 1255.000

19 24UG4304 SAJNA K S 1254.000

20 24UG659 MUHAMMED ANZIL K P 1249.000

21 24UG498 MUHAMMED SAMEEH M M 1173.000

22 24UG1846 MUHAMMED NIHAL P V 1124.000

23 24UG3617 MOHAMED SWALIH 1113.000

24 24UG4193 SUBUHAN NAVAS 1046.000

25 24UG2935 MUHAMMED SHAMIL NIYAD 1029.000

26 24UG4369 MEHADIYAS JAZIM 1005.000

27 24UG3905 MOHAMED FAYIZ P P 900.000

28 24UG3869 MOHAMED FAYAS 899.000

29 24UG3421 S K EJAJUL 880.000

MUSLIM MERIT - (Confirmed List) 

MUSLIM MERIT - (Waiting List) 



30 24UG3849 SAFVAN AM 842.000

31 24UG2399 MOHAMMED RAHEES T 822.000

32 24UG3315 MOHAMMED HASHIM E H 821.000

33 24UG1255 ISMAIL K I 791.000

Rank

Application 

Number Student Name Index Mark

1 24UG3148 SAYANORA P R 1461.000

2 24UG874 ADRIKA DEVI 1456.000

Rank

Application 

Number Student Name Index Mark

1 24UG3788 ARYA P B 1402.000

2 24UG227 DHEERAJ KRISHNA VJ 1386.000

3 24UG3806 AMRUTHA SURESH 1384.000

4 24UG2454 SWEDHA SANKAR 1367.200

5 24UG2149 NAVANEETH P 1343.000

6 24UG2870 ALAGHA VT 1314.000

7 24UG3049 SUBAGA P S 1304.000

8 24UG779 GAYATHRI T P 1304.000

9 24UG3321 ANAMIKA KR 1303.000

10 24UG1650 ARYA KRISHNA V S 1300.800

11 24UG193 ANANDITA K ANAND 1286.000

12 24UG3007 ANARKALI V J 1276.000

13 24UG1495 NANDHANA V S 1264.000

14 24UG3291 T K AJIL KRISHNA 1256.000

15 24UG4079 AKSHARA PRATHAPAN 1255.000

16 24UG1236 DRISYA DEEP 1254.000

17 24UG3349 SARGA BIJU KANNAN 1220.000

18 24UG1400 DEVAPRIYA A T 1200.000

19 24UG30 ADARSH ANILKUMAR 1107.000

20 24UG1744 ATHULYA K U 1072.000

21 24UG1244 KEERTHI O M 1028.000

22 24UG3725 ABHIRAM A 1026.400

23 24UG1534 PRANAV K P 1022.000

24 24UG4082 VIDUSHA V V 986.000

25 24UG3263 ABHINAV P SATHEESH 969.000

26 24UG2700 LAKSHMI T S 955.000

27 24UG579 SAYOOJ K S 927.000

28 24UG1018 ADITHYAN T S 897.000

Rank

Application 

Number Student Name Index Mark

1 24UG4190 AARON DAWN 1492.000

Rank

Application 

Number Student Name Index Mark

1 24UG15 ADINA JOSEPH 1465.000

2 24UG3469 JENITA JUDITH JESTIN 1446.000

3 24UG2224 JOCELYN ROSE JOMON 1352.000

LC MERIT - (Confirmed List) 

LC MERIT - (Waiting List) 

OBH MERIT (OTHER BACKWARD HINDUS) - (Confirmed List) 

OBH MERIT (OTHER BACKWARD HINDUS) - (Waiting List) 



4 24UG180 BIJOY O J 1284.000

5 24UG1216 AEBEL JOSEPH ANIL 1278.000

6 24UG4354 SANDRA MARIYA K S 1217.000

7 24UG2058 ALEN JOSEPH 1153.000

Rank

Application 

Number Student Name Index Mark

1 24UG134 AMAL SHAJU 1154.000

2 24UG1995 SURYAKIRAN PS 1110.000

PHYSICALLY CHALLENGED MERIT - (Confirmed List) 


